by
Mobile furniture for an active workforce.
Ergonomic Concepts   888-204-4600   Fax 919-553-4436   www.ergoconcepts.com
E r g o F L O W ™
mobile furniture
Specification and Price Guide
Effective 2/1/05
E RG O N O M I C

888-204-4600 / 919-553-4436 fax / www.ergoconcepts.com
3
HOW TO ORDER
Custom Shapes and Laminates
For a custom quote, please include the following:
• Quantity
• Laminate manufacturer, model number
• 3mm edge banding or T-molding color
• Weight capacity to be lifted
• Send a drawing of the top shape, if different than standard, in an autocad.dxf file format.
Ergonomic Concepts will return a custom quote with samples for custom approval prior
to acknowledgement of a purchase order. See Terms and Warranty Guidelines for
custom products.
ECI-4830-SC-CH
48” x 30” Top
Single Column
Cherry Finish
EXAMPLE:
COLOR
Determines the
color of vinyl
CH - Cherry
M - Maple
T - Taupe
GT - Granite
G - Grey
BK - Black
BASE STYLE
Determines the Base and
Column combination.
Single column bases are
silver. Double and Triple
column bases are black.
STOCK NUMBER
Determines size
and shape
4
WT. RETAIL
ECI-3630-SC Height adjustable 130 709979-53630-4 $2,159.00
36” x 30” Single column